Rodeo 5 - Casa Grande, AZ
' QCJRA
Judge's Card

Large Arena - Go 1 Jan 20, 2024

Senior Girls Barrels $30 - GO 1

Saturday Start Time:

Group 1 Sunday Start Time:
Timer 1
Timer 2 Flagger
Order # Competitor Go 1 Time Penalty Go 2 Time Penalty Average
7 N N N 7 N N
1 #315 Collins Gordon
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
2 #18 Lexi Draper
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
3 #17 Ellie Walker
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
4 #87 Rylee Hays
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
5 #179 Bella Jetton
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
6 #86 Carlee Hays
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
7 #70 Cheyenne Belli
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N N N
8 #99 Jaylyn McCleve
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N N N
9 #63 Chloe Crane
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N N N
10  #109 McKinley Jo Nahrgang



Go 1 Time           Penalty            Go 2 Time        Penalty           Average

Saturday Start Time:                

Sunday Start Time:        
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#441

#147

#59

#115

#129

#107

#188

#27

#95

#418

#71

#75

#3

#51

#140

#102

#105

#136

Lauren Witte

Madisyn Desautelle

Raegan Sproul

Raina Umbenhauer

Hallee Dempster

Kashlyn Mcintyre

Baylie Vickers

Blakelee Combs

Megan Miller

Brooklynn Bias-Larive

Morgan Belli

Driannah Karre

Taylor Thomas

Delaney Dodd

Shelbi Farnsworth

Shyla Auza

Degan Kibler

Jasey Simmons




29
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31

32

33

#122

#62

#435

#172

#38

Peyton Ellis

Mattie Russo

Jaelyn Dale

Isabella Stuck

Paisley Stucky




'Rodeo 5 - Casa Grande, AZ

' QCJRA
Judge's Card

Large Arena - Go 1 Jan 20, 2024

Senior Girls Poles $30 - GO 1

Group 1 Saturday Start Time:
Sunday Start Time:
Timer 1
Timer 2 Flagger
Order # Competitor Go 1 Time Penalty Go 2 Time Penalty Average
7 N N N 7 N N
1 #163 Dalilah Harrison
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
2 #122 Peyton Ellis
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
3 #429 Addison Ogle
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
4 #129 Hallee Dempster
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
5 #418 Brooklynn Bias-Larive
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
6 #140 Shelbi Farnsworth
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
7 #51 Delaney Dodd
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N N N
8 #27 Blakelee Combs
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N N N
9 #99 Jaylyn McCleve
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N N N
10  #147 Madisyn Desautelle



Go 1 Time           Penalty            Go 2 Time        Penalty           Average

Saturday Start Time:


Sunday Start Time:         
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#38

#107

#136

#17

#71

#434

#95

#167

#188

#109

#435

#86

#59

#441

#75

#87

#115

#102

Paisley Stucky

Kashlyn Mcintyre

Jasey Simmons

Ellie Walker

Morgan Belli

Jordyn Dale

Megan Miller

Avalean Lieske

Baylie Vickers

McKinley Jo Nahrgang

Jaelyn Dale

Carlee Hays

Raegan Sproul

Lauren Witte

Driannah Karre

Rylee Hays

Raina Umbenhauer

Shyla Auza
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#3

#315

#62

#172

#179

#70

Taylor Thomas

Collins Gordon

Mattie Russo

Isabella Stuck

Bella Jetton

Cheyenne Belli




Rodeo 5 - Casa Grande, AZ
' QCJRA
Judge's Card

Large Arena - Go 1 Jan 20, 2024

Senior Girls Breakaway $55 - GO 1

Group 1 Saturday Start Time:
Sunday Start Time:
Timer 1
Timer 2 Flagger
Order # Competitor Go 1 Time Penalty Go 2 Time Penalty Average
7 N N N 7 N N
1 #63 Chloe Crane
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
2 #109 McKinley Jo Nahrgang
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
3 #102 Shyla Auza
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
4 #4317 Luca Hall
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
5 #18 Lexi Draper
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
6 #115 Raina Umbenhauer
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
7 #38 Paisley Stucky
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N N N
8 #17 Ellie Walker
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N N N
9 #75 Driannah Karre
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N N N
10  #27 Blakelee Combs



Go 1 Time           Penalty            Go 2 Time        Penalty           Average

Saturday Start Time:


Sunday Start Time:
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#434

#87

#105

#86

#3

#107

#122

Jordyn Dale

Rylee Hays

Degan Kibler

Carlee Hays

Taylor Thomas

Kashlyn Mcintyre

Peyton Ellis




Rodeo 5 - Casa Grande, AZ
' QCJRA
Judge's Card

Large Arena - Go 1 Jan 20, 2024

Senior Girls Ribbon Roping $55 - GO 1

roup 1
G P Saturday Start Time:
Timer 1 Sunday Start Time:
Timer 2 Flagger
Order # Competitor Go 1 Time -Penalty ‘Go 2 Time -Penalty Average
4 N N N 7 N N
1 #38 Paisley Stucky
N N\ N\ DN 4 J
4 N N N 7 N N
2 #86 Carlee Hays
N N\ N\ DN 4 J
4 N N N 7 N N
3 #75 Driannah Karre
N N\ N\ DN 4 J
4 N N N 7 N N
4 #107 Kashlyn Mclintyre
N N\ N\ DN 4 J
4 N N N 7 N N
5 #102 Shyla Auza
N N\ N\ DN 4 J
4 N N N 7 N N
6 #434 Jordyn Dale
N N\ N\ DN 4 J
4 N N N 7 N N
7 #17 Ellie Walker
N N\ N\ DN 4 J
4 N N N 7 N N
8 #3  Taylor Thomas
N N\ N\ DN 4 J
4 N N N 7 N N
9 #87 Rylee Hays
N N\ N\ DN 4 J
4 N N N 7 N N
10 #122 Peyton Ellis



Go 1 Time           Penalty            Go 2 Time        Penalty           Average

Saturday Start Time:


Sunday Start Time:


1 #109 McKinley Jo Nahrgang

12  #63 Chloe Crane

13 #136 Jasey Simmons




Rodeo 5 - Casa Grande, AZ
' QCJRA
Judge's Card

Small Arena - Go 1 Jan 20, 2024

Senior Girls Goat Tie $35- G0 1

Saturday Start Time:

Group 1
Sunday Start Time:
Timer 1
Timer 2 Flagger
Order #  Competitor Go 1 Time Penalty Go 2 Time Penalty Average
7 N N N 7 N N
1 #5171 Delaney Dodd
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
2 #163 Dalilah Harrison
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
3 #315 Collins Gordon
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
4 #99 Jaylyn McCleve
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
5 #147 Madisyn Desautelle
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
6 #431 Luca Hall
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N 7 N N
7 #136 Jasey Simmons
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N N N
8 #109 McKinley Jo Nahrgang
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N N N
9 #107 Kashlyn Mcintyre
N AN AN AN / /
7 N N N N N
10  #129 Hallee Dempster



Go 1 Time           Penalty            Go 2 Time        Penalty           Average

Saturday Start Time:


Sunday Start Time:
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#71

#167

#3

#126

#102

#122

#86

#179

#75

#38

#87

#62

#17

#70

#140

Morgan Belli

Avalean Lieske

Taylor Thomas

Reyna Pena

Shyla Auza

Peyton Ellis

Carlee Hays

Bella Jetton

Driannah Karre

Paisley Stucky

Rylee Hays

Mattie Russo

Ellie Walker

Cheyenne Belli

Shelbi Farnsworth




Small Arena - Go 1

Senior Girls Team Roping $55 - GO 1

Rodeo 5 - Casa Grande, AZ

QCJRA

Judge's Card

Group 1
Timer 1
Timer 2

Order #

1 #3

2 #38

3 #18

4 #126

5 #17

6 #434

7 #122

8 #435

9 #87

10  #107

Competitor

Ty Thomas
Taylor Thomas

Dustin Stucky
Paisley Stucky

Lexi Draper
Wade Draper

Chay Pena
Reyna Pena

Ellie Walker
Marty Walker

Jordyn Dale
Jerred Dale

Landon Ellis
Peyton Ellis

Jerred Dale
Jaelyn Dale

Rylee Hays
Junior Hays

Kashlyn Mclintyre
Dean Mclintyre

Go 1 Time

Saturday Start Time:

Jan 20, 2024

~

Sunday Start Time:
Flagger
Penalty Go 2 Time Penalty Average
R N [ A N
y AN . /
R N [ A N
y AN . /
R N [ A N
y AN . /
R N [ A N
y AN . /
R N [ A N
y AN . /
R N [ A N
y AN . /
R N [ A N
y AN . /
h N [ A N
y AN . /
h N [ A N
y AN . /
h N [ A N
y AN . /



Go 1 Time           Penalty            Go 2 Time        Penalty           Average

Saturday Start Time:


Sunday Start Time:

Ty Thomas

Dustin Stucky

Wade Draper

Chay Pena

Marty Walker

Jerred Dale

Landon Ellis

Jerred Dale

Junior Hays

Kashlyn McIntyre
Dean McIntyre
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#136

#51

#102

#75

#105

#86

#129

#109

Jake Simmons
Jasey Simmons

Denver Dodg
Delaney Dodd

Ron Auza
Shyla Auza

Brian Hacker (D)
Driannah Karre

Degan Kibler
Landon Ellis

Junior Hays
Carlee Hays

Derek Dempster
Hallee Dempster

McKinley Jo Nahrgang

Trey Nahrgang



Jake Simmons
Jasey Simmons

Denver Dodd

Ron Auza

Brian Hacker (D)

Landon Ellis

Junior Hays

Derek Dempster

Trey Nahrgang




